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Angular field of view

Field of view at 1000m

Exit pupil

Eye relief

Close focusing distance

Dimensions (HWD)

Size 7x50 8x40

7.5º 6.6º

115m

5mm

11mm

130m

6.5mm

15mm

10m

155 x 190 x 55 mm

678g

10m

175 x 200 x 65 mm

778g

5.7º 5.4º

90m

4.2mm

11mm

99m

5mm

11.8mm

10m

170 x 200 x 65 mm

772g

10m

175 x 200 x 65 mm

770g

10x50 12x50

Weight

Specifications

25 year limited warranty from date of purchase

Bird Watching Safari & Travel Spectator Sports Star Gazing Wildlife

Features
Multi-coated optics for bright crisp details with impressive resolution

Large focus knob with easy turning for focusing on objects at varying distances
Rubber armoured body for protection against rough handling

8x40 | 7x50 | 10x50 | 12x50

Perfect for...

In the box: Soft Case, Neck Strap, Lens Cleaning Cloth, Objective Lens Covers, Eyepiece Caps

Tripod Compatible
Use a tripod adapter for extended viewing

Falcon
Binoculars

Fold-Down Eyecups
Easily adjusted for comfortable viewing

7x50: CDFN750BK / 8x40: CDFN840BK / 10x50: CDFN1050BK / 12x50: CDFN1250BK


